
















































































































































































































































































































































































KOVACH ELECTRIC 
Highland 
654-2264 

KLOSS MEAT MKT. 

Pocahontas 
669-6671 

& PROCESSING CENTER 
Homemade Sausages 

Butchering & Processing 
Grantfork , IL Phone 618-675-2155 

Mr. & Mrs. Robert E. Menz 

BELLM FLOORS AND 
INTERIORS 

208 Pine Street 
Highland , IL Phone 654-8691 

STUCKEY'S 
PECAN SHOPPE 

Box 26 1-70 
Highland, IL 62249 

Lane Cedar Chests 
Contemporary Stylings 

for the Very Young! 

Carpet by Mohawk 

Bench Made Divans 
And Chairs by Bartels 

Huge Array of Unusual 
Lamps and Accessories 

L-Z-Boy Chairs 
Broy Hill Furniture 
Kling-Pine-Maple 

Cherry Wood 

DUVARDO'S HOME FURNISHINGS 
Visit Our Decorating Department Interior Decorating Service Visit Our Drapery Department 

The Most Unique 906 Broadway 
Anywhere Highland, IL 
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CONGRATULATIONS 
GRADS! 

THE WD [ru~lf 
~; ........ ; ~~lYD@~~[L 

~~~[K\ 
""--"---' 0 F H I G H L A N 0 

THE FIRST LEADS THE WAY 



~ .., 
STATE FARM 

li8 
~ 

INSURANCE .. . ...... 

HOWARD 
ROBERTSON 

1018 Laurel Street 
Highland , Illinois 

HIGHLAND MOTOR 
SERVICE, INC. 

Daily Freight Delivery to and from St. Louis 
Highland, Illinois 

FOODLAND SUPERMARKET 
Natural Foods 

810 Sixth Street, Highland 

LILLIANS' 
FASHIONS 

1004 Laurel 
Highland , IL 

OBERBECK 
FEED CO. 

700 Walnut Dial 654-2387 
Highland , Illinois 

DAUDERMAN MORTUARY 
Alhambra and Hamel 
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LEON. BARTH 

Welding Service 

1 000 Deal Street 
Dial 654-5482 

Highland, Illinois 

RAMSEY BUS SERVICE 
Local Charter Service 
488-3555 or 654-9802 

PETITE 
FLORAL & NURSERY CO. 

Wm. "Bill" Balke 
700 Ninth St. Dial 654-2337 

Compliments of 

E. J. BELLM 
INSURANCE AGENCY 

DRDA ELECTRIC CO. 
Electrical Contractor 

Highland, Ill. Edwardsville, Ill. 

CHAS. TODD, 
INC. 

Uniform Rental Service 

601 5th St. 
Highland, Illinois 

654-2321 

PLOCHER CYCLE SERVICE 
Motorcycle Repairs 

1509 1/2 Pine St. 
654-2427 

Highland 

GLENN MEFFERT 

Agent 
The Country Companies 



HIGHLAND NEWS LEADER 
"Follow The Leader" 

Tops in HHS News and Sports Coverage 

Serving 29,600 Readers (7,400 Families) Every Wednesday 

HHS Graduates Presently on the Staff 

Pam Feoderer '72, Typesetter 
Judy Hartlieb '63, Typesetter 
Linda Parker '73, Advertising 
Steve Holt '68, Editor 

Lucy Potts '67, Office Secretary 
Lynn Rutz '70, Office Secretary 
John Schauster '71, Dispatch 
Dave Volz '68, Editor 
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153 
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ART 55 
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Boeser, Richard (76) 125 
Boeser, Ronald (76) 125 
Boland , Dennis (77) 21 ,76, 

86,118 
Bosche, Barbara (76) 59, 

125,128,129 

Bowers, Michael (77) 118 
Boxell, Robin (76) 21 ,125 
Boyer, Robert (77) 118 
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Brandt, Wanda (76) 125 
Braun, Kathy (77) 118 
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153 
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118 
CHORUS 58,59 
Christoe, Ruth (Fac) 48,55 
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Clayton, Alice (76) 46 
Clayton, Marjorie (Fac) 48 
CLUBS 96-115 
Cole, John (75) 27,41 ,81 , 

130,133,152,153 
Coleman, Ronald (74) 21 ,32, 
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Collins, Darbara (Fac) 47,48 45,149 136,143,153 Galb1ati , Tammy (76) 125 
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52,136 
Eaves, Jody (76) 125 

Frey, Beverly (75) 94,95,130 Giger, Kevin (75) 130 
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Edney, Morris (77) 118 
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Frey, Wayne (76) 88 Goodall, Brenda (75) 130 
Davis, Barbara (77) 118 

Goodall, David (77) 118 
Davis, Billy Joe (74) 23, FBLA 101 

GRADUATION 148,149 
136,147 FFA 102 GGGGGGGGG DeMoss, Anneliese (75) FHA 105 ~ 

Deuser, Thomas (75) 130 FMCC 105 

Index Dicus, Brenda (75) 130 FACULTY 48-51 GAA 106 
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Green, Judy (75) 130 
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139 
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Gruner, Rhonda (76) 125 
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Grzyb, Patricia (74) 139 
GUIDANCE 47 
Gum, Brenda (76) 
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Gunter, Donald (76) 125 
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Haase, Kimberly (74) 27,60, 

103,108,139,147,153 
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Helmar, Michael (76) 81,125 

Hemann, Brenda (74) 34,40, 
104,113,139,153 

Hemann, Faye (76) 125 
Hemann, Ronald (Bd Mbr) 44 
Hemann, Susan (74) 28,39,-

40,139,1 53 
Hencke, Kathryn (76) 125,128 
Hencke, Kenneth (74) 139 
Henkhaus, Dale (75) 130,153 
Henkhaus, Doris (77) 118 
Henkhaus, Joyce (74) 139 
Henkhaus, Kathy (74) 139 
Henkhaus, Linda (77) 118 
Henrichs, Barbara (76) 125 
Henr ichs , Madonna (75) 
113,130 
Henry, Billie (74) 139 
Henschen, Barbara (74) 139 
Henschen, Cathy (74) 139 
Henschen, Mark (75) 78,79, 

130 
Henschen, Terry (77) 21 ,118 
Herzberg, Brenda (77) 118 
Herzberg , Roberta (75) 130 
Herzberg, Tim (74) 139 
Hess, Karla (77) 24,118 
Hester, John (Fac) 49 
Higgason, Greg (77) 76,118 
Hill, Curthls (76) 125 
Hock, Mary (77) 118 
Hoffman, Gay (75) 130 
Hoge, Leora (76) 125 
Holcmann, Paula (75) 130 
Holdeman, David (74) 113, 

139,159 
Holdeman, Janet (77) 118 
Holliday, Lisa (77) 118 
Holtgrave, Cynthia (75) 130 
Holtgrave, Marsha Zobrist 

(75) 130 
Holthaus, Christine (Fac) 49 
Holzinger, Cindy (77) 118 
Holzinger, Michael (75) 69, 

75, 76,88,90,130 
Homann, Jerry (Fac) 47,49 
HOME ECONOMICS 63 
HOMECOMING 20-25 
HONORS BANQUET 31 
Hooker, Michael (Fac) 69 
Horn, Keith (75) 76,130 
Horner, Cathy (77) 118 
Horner, Richard (75) 130 
Hosto, Douglas (76) 125 
Hosto, Gail (75) 21,130,134 
Hosto, Larry (74) 139,153 

Hosto, Marijane (77) 118 
Hosto, Mark (76) 125 
Hosto, Norma (75) 130 
Hosto, Terri (77) 118 
Houser, Grant (75) 20,21 ,69, 

75,76,88, 130,134 
Hug, Linda (74) 139 
Huhn, Mary (77) 118 
Hundsdorfer, Kay (77) 118, 

122 
Hundsdorfer, Lori (76) 125 
Hundsdorfer, Steve (74) 69, 

88,139 
Hundsdorfer, Wayne (76) 125 

Hunziker, John (76) 125 
Hurley, Kevin (76) 79 ,1 25 

I I I I I I I I I I I I 
lberg, Allen (75) 39,75,76, 

130 
lberg, Martha (Cafe) 46 
lberg, Pamela (77) 21 ,118, 

122 
Ittner, Carolyn (Fac) 49 
Ittner, Larry (Fac) 49,65, 

85 
INDUSTRIAL EDUCATION 63 
INDUSTRIAL EDUCATION 

CLUB 109 
INTERNATIONAL 

FELLOWSHIP 109 
INTRAMURALS 30 
IRIS 109 

JJJJJJJJJJJJ 
JCL 110 
Jaeger, Debra (75) 61 ,130 
Jakel , Brad (77) 76,118 
Jakel, Ellen (75) 130 
Jakel , Keith (75) 130 
Jakel , Pat (76) 125 
Jansen, David (76) 125 
Jansen, Sally (77) 118 
Johnson, Darlene (77) 118 
JOURNALISM 113 
JUNIOR-SENIOR PROM 32, 

33 
JUNIORS 130-135 
Junker, Mark (76) 125 

KKKKKKKKKKKK 
Kamm, Julie (76) 95,125,128 

Kampwerth, Darrell (76) 125 
Kampwerth , Gary (74) 139 
Kampwerth , Richard (74) 139 
Kantner, Bernelda (77) 95, 

118,123 
Kantner, Bonnie (74) 139 
Kantner, Robert (76) 
Kapp, John (76) 125 
Kapp, Steve (75) 
Kasson , Kim (76) 125 
Kasson, Robin (76) 125 
Kaufman, Barbara (74) 139 
Kaufman, Mark (76) 79,125 
Kaufman, Steven (74) 139 
Kaufman, Susan (75) 130 
Keeven , Connie (75) 130 
Keith , Nancy (76) 21 ,33,95, 

125 
Keller, Angela (75) 104,130 
Keller, Debra (75) 130 
Kelley, Judy (77) 118,153 
Keltner, Carolyn (76) 125 
Kesner, John (74) 83,139,153 
Kessrnger, Sue (75) 
Kidd , Steven (75) 130 
Kindervatter, Henry (75) 79, 

130 
Kindervatter, Sue (76) 125 
King , Brenda (74) 139 
King , Karen (76) 125 
King , Kim Burke (75) 130 
Kirchhoff, Brad (74) 23,139, 

145,149,152 
Klaus, Karla (76) 113,125 
Klaus, Vicky (74) 21 ,59 ,94, 

95,140 
Kleinhoffer, Kathy (76) 125 
Kleinhoffer, Rose (Cafe) 46 
Klenke, Bonnie (74) 140 
Klenke, Vickie (76) 113,125 
Klostermann, David (77) 118 
Klostermann, John (74) 140 
Klostermann, Kenneth (76) 

125 



Klueter, Eunice (Sec) 45 Landolt, Michael (74) 21 ,33, Lutz, Brian (75) 88,130 Meffert, Eugene (Bd Mbr) 44 
Kluester, Kenneth (74) 28,40, 69,70,1 08,111 ,140 Meffert, Peggy (74) 104, 

41 ,83,85, 113,140,149,153 Landolt, Michael (77) 76, MMMMMMMM 108,1 40,1 47,149 
Knebel , Barbara (77) 118 81 ,82,11 8 Melton, Judith (77) 121 
Knebel , John (76) 125 Landolt, Pamela (77) 118 Meskil , Darwin (77) 121 
Knebel , Nancy (75) 130 Lange, Linda (74) 41 ,140,153 Mahoney, Elizabeth (77) 118 Metzger, Rickey (75) 41 ,1 30 
Knebel , Patricia (74) 140 Langei , Tina (76) 126 Mahood , Cheryl (74) 100, Metzger, Russell (Fac) 50 
Knebel , Theresa (74) 140,153 LA TIN CONTEST 152 108,140 Michael , Daniel (76) 81 ,1 26 
Knebel , Thomas (74) 140 Lauer, Randy (77) 118 Malan, Catherine (77) 118 Michael , Robert (75) 69,77, 
Koch, Angela (76) 125 Lawrenz, Karin (76) 46,126 Malan, Janelle (76) 126,152 79,130 
Koch, Kandy (77) 118 Lawrenz, Marlta (75) 130 Manley, Randy (75) 69,75, Michael , Sue (77) 22,121 , 
Koch , Nancy (74) 140 Lebegue, Vandora (74) 108, 76,88,89,130 152 
Koch , Robert (76) 125 140 Mann, Charlotta (76) 126 Miener, Carolyn (74) 140, 
Koehler, Jody (76) 125 Legler, Kathy (76) 126 Manning, Linda (77) 118 153 
Kohlhaas, Margie (75) 26, Lehr , Jacquelyn (77) 46,118 Manwaring, Laurie (75) 26, Miller, Charles (75) 130, 

130,152 Leitschuh, Michael (74) 41 , 37 ,1 30,152,153 134 
Korte, Patricia (76) 125 140,142 Marquardt, Sandy (77) 121 Miller, Diane (76) 126 
Korte, Wayne (76) 125 Leitschuh, Randy (76) 126 Marquardt, Walter (74) 140 Miller, Rickie (76) 126 
Koshewa, Katheryn (77) 118 Lemke, Richard (74) 140 Marquardt, Winston (75) 130 Miller, Rodney (77) 76,81 , 
Kovach , Laura (76) 125 Leopold , Michael (76) 79,126 Marr, Thomas (76) 126 86,121 
Kraigher, Pamela (76) 125 Leroy, Mary (76) 126 Marti , Darrell (76) 126 Mindrup, John (74) 140 
Kraus, Ken (Fac) 49 Leroy, Michael (75) 130 Marti , Kathleen (77) 121 Monken, Glenn (Fac) 68,69, 
Kreutzberg , Judie (Sec) 45 Lesicko, Gerald (76) 126 Marti , Wayne (74) 69,100, 78,79 
Krump, Lori (76) 125 Lesicko, Jeffrey (77) 118 140,143 Monken, Louis (75) 130 
Kuester, Sheila (77) 24,26, Lesicko, Jerome (75) 76,130 Martinez, Raul (74) 69,86, Monken , Theresa (77) 101 ,-

64,95, 118,122 LETTERMEN CLUB 110 99,140,143 121 
Kuhner, Cheryl (76) 125 Lewis, Patti (77) 23,95, Mason, Sherry (Sec) 45 Monken, William (77) 79,121 
Kuhner, Michael (77) 118 118,122 Mason, Tom (75) 130 Moore, Carol (74) 140 
Kunkel , Ken (76) 125 Lewis, Scott (76) 126 Masters, Steven (75) 130 Moore, Steven (Fac) 50 
Kusterman, Dennis (77) 118 LIBRARIANS 153 MATH 65 Morgan, Peggy (76) 126 
Kutz, William (75) 86,130 LIBRARY 47 Matlock, Stacie (76) 126 Morris, Charles (75) 130 

Uening, Karen (77) 118 Maurer, Richard (77) 121 Moss, Donna (75) 130 

llllllllllll Undgens, Donna (77) 118 McCabe, Lynn (77) 121 Mueller, Donald (76) 81 ,126 
Lindsley, Gwenn (77) 118 McCaslin , Barry (77) 121 Mueller, Mary (74) 140 
Linenfelser, Ann (Fac) 50, McCaw, James (74) 27,140 Mueller, Norma (Sec) 45 

Lafferty, Lmda (Fac) 50 112 McCord , Cheryl (76) 21 ,95, Mullenix, Paula (77) 121 
Lancey, Stephen (77) 76,81 , Linenfelser, Tracey (77) 118 126 Mullenix, Steve (75) 130 

118 Long, Jean (74) 140 McCord , Lance (74) 70,75, Munie, David (75) 81 ,82,133 
Landolt, Darrell (75) 79, Long, Maxine (75) 130 88,140 Munie, Roger (75) 133 

130 Loomis, Mike (75) 130 McGinley, Bonnie (Fac) 50 MUSIC 56-59 
Landolt, Doris (74) 140,153 Luber, Jeffrey (75) 69,130, McPherson, Steven (76) 126 
Landolt, Jack (76) 125 134 McWhorter, Linda (Fac) 50 
Landolt, Joann (75) 130 Luitjohan, Barb (74) 140 Meffert, Beverly (76) 126 . ..a., X Landolt, Leslie (75) 130 Luitjohan, June (77) 118 Meffert, Donna (77) 121 

189 



190 

NNNNNNNNNN 
NHS 28,29,113,153 
Nagel, Donald (74) 27,41 ,140 
Neathery, Karen (75) 49,133 
Neathery, Rosemary (Fac) SO 
Neathery, Vick i (74) 140 
Neudecker, Eleanor (Sec) 45 
Neudecker, Kevin (76) 126 
Newman, Cynthia (74) 140 
Newman, Dick (76) 79,126 
Nicolaides, Jay (77) 121 
Nicolaides, Rodney (76) 126 
Niggli , Connie (74) 140 
Niggli , Ellen (77) 39,121 , 

122 
Niggli , Kent (75) 133 
Niggli , Sandra (74) 20,21 , 

28,140,153 
Nihells , Robert (74) 69,140 
Noe, Susan (76) 126 

000000000 
Obermark , Kathy (75) 133 
Obermark, Marsha (77) 121 
Obermark, Martha (74) 140 
Oestringer, David (75) 33, 

39,133 
Oestringer, Debra (76) 126 
Oestringer, Sandra (76) 126 
Ohren, Kathy (77) 121 
Okai, Brenda (75) 133 
Oka1, D1ane (77) 121 
Okai , Pamela (74) 140 
Oka1, Toni (76) 126 
Olive, Frank (76) 126 
Olive, Maria (76) 126 
Olliges, Gary (77) 121 
Oriez, Suzanne (75) 98,133 

Index 

Osborn, Clyde (76) 126 
Osborn, Kenneth (75) 133 
Oswald , Steven (77) 121 
Ott, Dale (Fac) SO 
Otto, Gary (76) 69,126 
Otto , Michael (74) 140 

pppppppppppp 

Paoletti , Gina (74) 32,103, 
104,140,142,143 

Parizon, James (74) 41 ,79, 
140 

Parker, Debra (76) 126 
Parker, Russell (75) 133 
Pejakovic, Margaret (75) 

133 
PEP CLUB 113 
Perkins, Andrew (76) 81 ,82, 

126 
Pfister, Barbara (77) 121 
Pfister , Brenda (75) 112, 

133 
Pfister, Carol (74) 140 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

52,53 
Plocher, Carol (75) 133,140 
Plocker , Mark (74) 61,140 
Plocher, Patricia (77) 46, 

121 ,153 
Plocher, Sandy (76) 126 
Plocher, Tim (76) 
Plog , Nancy (75) 133 
Plog , Paul (77) 121 
Plog , Paulette (76) 126 
Poehling , Tracey (77) 121 
Pollmann, Lawrence (Gust) 

46 
Porter, Dale (75) 133 
Porter, Richard (76) 126 
Potthast, Cheryl (77) 121 
Potthast, David (74) 69,145 
Potthast, Elame (76) 126 
Potthast, Victoria (77) 121 

Poss, Diana (75) 133 
Poss , Ke i th ( 75) 
Prchal , LeeAnn (75) 133 
Price , Michael (Fac) 30,50, 

68,76 
Price, Ronald (75) 133 
Price, Stanley (74) 145 
Pringle, Sherry (Fac) SO 
Probst, Jeanne (Fac) SO 
Purman, Cathy (75) 113,133 

RRRRRRRRRRRRR 
Raeber, Nick (75) 81 ,133 
Rankin , James (74) 23,25, 

113,145 
Rankin , Marie (77) 121 
Raterman, Michael (75) 133 
Ratermann, Car 126 
Reinacher, Kathy (75) 133 
Reinacher, Lora (75) 133 
Reinacher, Sandra (77) 121 
Renko, Deborah (75) 133 
Reynolds, Cheri (77) 121 
R1ebold , Orville (Gust) 46 
Riechmann, Dave (76) 126 
R1echmann, Gayle (77) 121 
Riechman, Terry (75) 88,90, 

133 
R1ggs, James (77) 121 
R1ley, Janet (77) 121 
Riley, Mary Sue (75) 133 
Rinderer, Jan (74) 145 
Rinderer, Roger (75) 133 
Rinderer, Sharon (Cafe) 46 
Rinderer, Yevon (74) 145 
Rinehart , Diana (76) 
Ripperda, Michael (76) 79, 

81 '126 
Ritzheimer, Tammy (75) 133, 

153 
Robertson , Cathy (76) 126 
Robertson , Howard (Bd Mbr) 

44 

Robertson , Lisa (74) 34, 
145,152 

Roe, Dorothy (Fac) 50 
Roe, Isaiah (Fac) 51 
Rogers, Kristine (77) 121 
Roggenkamp, Linda (77) 121 
Roggenkamp, Susan (74) 

145 
Roniger, Lois (74) 145 
Rosenthal , Robin (76) 59 , 

126 
Ross, Jay (77) 121 
Rozum, Daniel (76) 126 
Runge , Evelyn (75) 22,133 
Ruppert, David (Fac) 51 

ssssssssssssss 
Saathoff, Kim (74) 32,41 , 

103,104,142,145 
Sackett, Jay (76) 21 ,76 ,126 
SALUTATORIANS 149 
Sander, Beverly (74) 26,35, 

36 ,145 
Sander, Debra (75) 20,21 , 

39,112,133 
Sander, Steve (75) 133 
Savidge, Betty (74) 145,152 
Savidge, William (77) 121 
Schallenberg, Kay (75) 133 
Schallenberg , Marilyn (75) 

112,133 
Scheckel , James (75) 133 
Schellenger , Harold (74) 

145 
Schellenger, Twyla (75) 
Schellenger, Waldo (76) 126 
Schmale, Jocindy (Fac) 51 ,95 
Schmalz, Dale (Fac) 47,51 , 

108 
Schmelter, Brenda (76) 126 
Schmelter, Teri (75) 133, 

153 
Schmidt, Allen (76) 126 
Schmidt, Karen (74) 21,145 
Schmidt, Lee (77) 121 
Schmitt, Connie (74) 21 ,94, 

95 ,145 
Schmitt, Jerry (77) 121 
Schmitt, Mary (77) 121 
Schneck, Kenneth (74) 34, 

81 ,145,153 
Schneider, Jacqueline (Fac) 

51 
Schneider, Randolf (74) 145 
Schoen, Lou~ne (74) 145 
Schoen, Victoria (75) 133 
SCHOOL BOND ISSUE 

162,163 
SCHOOL NURSE 47 
SCHOOL SECRETARIES 45 
Schreiber, Jayne (76) 126 
Schreiber, Michael (76) 126 
Schrumpf, Richard (Bd Mbr) 

44 
Schrumpf, Sandra (75) 133 
Schuepbach, Dawn (76) 126 
Schuepbach, Jody (77) 121 



Schuerman, Gregory (77) Sievers. Karen (74) 145 Stille , Tim (75) 88,133 Index 
121 ,153 S1evers. Susan (77) 121 Stocker, Dale (76) 31 ,78, 

Schuerman . Suzanne (75) S1mpson, David (76) 126 79,85,126 

133 Simpson, Mary (77) 121 Stocker, Earl (74) 71 ,79,84, 

Schuette, Larry (Fac) 51 ,54 Simpson, Michael (74) 145 85,145 
Thole, Mark (75) 133 

Schulte . Carl (76) 126 Singleton, Fred (Asst Prin) Stoecklin , Rolene (74) 111, 
Thorley , Tina (75) 21 ,94, 

Schulte. Craig (75) 79,133 45,51 ,71 ,73 145 
95,133 

Schumacher. Brian (75) 30, Sivert, Barbara (76) Stoff, James (74) 145 
Thorn . Renee' (77) 121 

88,133 Snider. Bruce (74) 62,145 Stone, Dawn (77) 121 
Tilson , David (74) 145 

Schuster, Gary (75) 133 Snider, Richard (77) 121 Storts, Gina (74) 27,35,145, 
TRACK 80,81 ,82 

Schuster. Teri (77) 121 Snider, Rita (77) 121 ,153 152 
TRACKETTES 152 

Schwartz. Curtis (76) 126 Snider. Thomas (76) 126 Storts , Jeanne (Fac) 39 
Trame, Kathleen (75) 133 

Schwartz. Douglas (75) 133 SOCIAL STUDIES 62 Strackel)ahn , Carl (76) 71 ,81 , 
Trauernicht, David (76) 126 

Schwarz. Sally (74) 145,153 SOPHOMORES 124-129 126 
Tschannen, Lee Ann (77) 121 

Schwarz. Sharon (76) 126 Sorrell . Dwayne (76) 126 Stratton. John (75) 86,87, 
Tschannen, Mary (77) 121 

Schweiger, Georgia (74) 145 SPECIAL EDUCATION 47 133 
Tucker. Mark (76) 71 ,72,81 , 

Schwend . Donna (76) 126 SPEECH CONTESTANTS Stratton, Olin W. (Supt) 126 

Schwend , Jeanne (74) 21,94 , 152 44,149 
Tucker , M1ke (76) 71 ,72,81 , 

95,145 SPORTS 67-95 Stuckwisch, Becky (76) 126 126 

SCIENCE 65 SPORTS HIGHLIGHTS 92, Stuckw1sch. Jani (76) 126 
Tucker, Terri (75) 133 

Sconyers, George (77) 121 93 Stuckwisch, Jody (74) 145 
Turner, Marjorie (Fac) 51 

Scott, Thomas Jeff (74) 20, Spudich, Jill (77) 121 STUDENT COUNCIL 31,114 Turner, Nancy (74) 145 

21 ,25 ~7 . 34,69 , 104 , 142 , 145 Spurgeon , Charla (75) 133, Stufflebeam , Carri (77) 121 

152 134,153 Stufflebeam, Lori (77) 121 uuuuuuuuuuuu 
Seger , Jeri (77) 121 Stallard , Billie (75) Stufflebeam, Terri (75) 133 

Seger , Steven (74) 23,245, Stallings, Cynthia (76) 126 Stumpf, Fred (77) 79,121 

147 Stein , David (76) 126 Stumpf, Mike (76) 79,126 Uhe,Leon(74)79,146 

Seifried , Karen (74) 145 Stein , Randy (75) 133 Suever, Debora (77) 121 Uhter , William (74) 84 ,85, 

Seifried, Sheri (77) 121 Stembruegge, Charles (77) Suhre, Gay (77) 121 146 

Se1tz, Carla (7 4) 28,143, 79,121 Suhre, Sheree (74) 145 Ullman, Otto (Bd Mbr) 44 

145,153 Steinbruegge, Vicki (76) Suhre, Virgil (Bd Mbr) 44 Ullman. Richard (74) 28,35, 

Sellers, Philip (75) 133 46,126 Swafford, Cheryl (Fac) 51 71 ,80,81 ,115,1 46,153 

SENIORS 136-149 Steiner. Brenda (76) 126 Switzer. Joe (74) 69,145 Urban, Charles (74) 21 ,69, 

Shaw, David (77) 121 Steiner, Diane (76) 126 Switzer, Kay (76) 126 77,79,80,81 ,91,146 

Shelton , Joni (77) 121 Steiner, Lynda (75) 59,133 Sybert, Laurie (77) 121 

Shelton . Michael (76) 79, Steiner, Wayne (77) 121 Szczepanik , Belinda (76) vvvvvvvvvvv 
126 Stemkoenig , Brad (76) 126 126 

Sh1mer, Mark (76) 24 ,126 Steinkoenig, Curtis (77) 121 

TTTTTTTTTTTT VALEDICTORIAN 149 

Shmn. Peggy (74) 145 Stemkoenig, Michelle (77) VOCAL MUSIC 58,59 

Shockley, Sophie (76) 126 121 Vogt, Jeffrey (76) 126 

Shoot, Mary (77) 121 Steinmann, Thomas (77) 121 Taylor, Christy (74) 140 Vogt, Richard (74) 146 

Siever, Carl (74) 69,88, Stieb, Kathy (75) 21 ,36,38, Taylor, Deborah (77) 121 Voliva. Gordon (76) 126 

143,145 133,135 TENNIS 83,84,85 Volkers. Bruce (7 4) 146 

Siever, Dale (76) 76,81 ,126 Stille, Debra (75) 133,153 Terrill , Linda (75) Volz, Gary (76) 62,126 

Sievers , Debra (75) 26,33, Stille, Lee (77) 121 ,152 Terrill, Wayne (74) 133, Volz, Susan (75) 133 

108,133,153 Stille, Stanley (76) 79,126 145,152 Vosholler, Jerry (77) 121 

191 



192 

Index Weis, Rozann (77) 121 
We1s, Wayne (75) 133 
Weiss, Steve (74) 21 ,75,88, 

146 
Vosholler , Joan (76) 126 

Weiss, Todd (77) 21 ,23,76, 
Voss . linda (77) 121 

121 ,123 
Vulliet , Melanie (74) 146 

Welchlen , Joe (74) 146 
Wenzel , Terri (76) 21 ,24, 

wwwwwww 95,126 
Werner, ldarea (Cafe) 46 
Wernle , Barbara (75) 133 

Waggoner, George (77) 76 Wernle , Kevin (77) 76,121 
Waggoner, Karen (75) Wessel , Andrew (77) 121 
Waggoner, Karla (74) 146, Wessel , June (75) 133 

153 Wessel, Lynn(74) 28,146,153 
Wall , Terry (74) 146 Wessel , Robert (76) 
Wallace, Mike (77) 121 West, David (Fac) 51,135 
Walter , Brenda (77) 121 West, Steven (76) 76,126 
Walter, Janice (76) 126 WESTWORLD 28,29 
Walter , Stephen (75) P33 Wheatley, Gerald (75) 21 , 
Walter, Verna (Cafe) 46 69,133,134 
Warnecke, Carol (76) 126 White, Larry (76) 75,126, 
Warnecke, Gary (74) 129 
Warnecke, Robert (74) 146 White, Renee (77) 121 
Warnecke , Sheryl (75) 133 White, Sam (Asst Prin) 45 
Watson , Cynthia (77) 121 White, Stephen (76) 24,26, 
Watson , Paul (76) 76,126 126,129 
Watson , Teresa (74) 146,149 White, Steve (74) 69,100, 
Weber, Amelia (74) 28,84, 146 

146,153 Whitlow, Debbie (74) 146 
Weder, Karen (75) 52,133 Wick, Terri (74) 146 
Wehrle, Mark (75) 26,30,41 , Widman, Becky (77) 121 

69,86,133,153 Widmer, Rad (74) 28,146,153 
Weidner, Debra (74) 20,21 , Wiese, Kevin (76) 126 

25,146,153 Wiesemeyer, Gay (76) 126 
Weidner, Michael (76) 21, Wilkinson , Dirk (77) 81 ,121 

126,152 Williams, Laura (77) 81,121 
We1s, Diane (75) Williams, Michael (74) 146 
Weis, Kenneth (76) 126 Williams, Mona (76) 126 

Willman, Wray (76) 126 lnd Wilson , Jean (77) 121 
Wilson , Karin (76) 126 
Wilson , Steve (74) 146,153 
Winet, Edward (76) 21 ,76, Zobrist, Jill (74) 146 

126,128 Zobrist, Kathleen (76) 126 

Winet, Robert (74) 146 Zobrist, Rodney (75) 21 ,71 , 

Winfrey, Judy (75) 133 72,7 4, 75,88,133 

Winsor, Elaina (77) 121 Zobrist, Steven (77) 121 

Winter, James (76) 126 Zurliene, Del (75) 133 

Winters, Michael (Fac) 51 Zurliene, Edgar (75) 86, 13~ 

Woll , Ricky (74) 63,146 Zurliene, Jerome (75) 133 

WRESTLING 77,78,79 Zurliene, Theresa (77) 101 , 
121 

yyyyyyyyyyyy 
YFC 114 
Yesnosky, Paul (77) 121 
Young , Jacquelyn (74) 146, 

153 

zzzzzzzzzzzz 
Zappia, John (76) 126 
Zbinden, Clifford (75) 133 
Zbinden, Dawane (75) 133 
Zbinden, Janis (74) 146 
Zeller, Donald (75) 133 
Zeller, Johnny (75) 133 
Zeller, Robert (74) 146 
Zeller, Timothy (75) 39,133 
Ziegler, Mark (76) 126 
Zimmermann, Cindy (74) 146 
Zimmermann, David (76) 126, 

129 
Zobrist, Cindy (76) 126 
Zobrist, Danny (75) 133 

A yearbook 
people events memories 

pictures 
put together 

between two covers 
in an attempt to 

capture a fleeting 
moment in time 

IRIS 1974 

Surprising fellow staff member Teresa Watson (Center) with a party are Gina Storts, 
Allen I berg, Roger Frey, Harold Schellenger, Charla Spurgeon, Karen Neathery, Mark 
Hammond, Jan Beckman, Teri Schmelter, Jane Gerling, Vandora Lebegue, and Greg 
Frey. 
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